IV OPEN DE AJEDREZ

“VIRGEN DEL ROSARIO*
POZOHONDO - 2018

Pozohondo, 30 septiembre 2018

Clasificacion Final despueés de 7 rondas

Tipo sexo FED FIDE EloN Club/Ciudad

Rk. No.Ini. Nombre
1 3 IM Granero Roca Antonio
2 1 GM Plaskett H James S55
3 12 FM Buendia Pinar Alvaro
4 4 FM Diaz Velandia Jose Manuel
5 11 FM Jimenez Martinez Jose Vicente
6 5 IM Fenollar Jorda Manuel
7 15 Krug Cortegoso Rodolfo Martin
8 13 IM Kovacevic Slobodan S55
9 16 Lagunas Gualda Guillermo ul6
10 2 IM Campos Gambuti Luis Maria
11 18 Hassomal Daswani Birjkumar  S55
12 10 FM Torres Sanchez Jose
13 20 Perez Garcia Juan Angel
14 14 FM Galvan Jesus
15 17 Gonzalez Lema Carlos ul4
16 24 Lopez Escribano Oscar
17 27 Noblejas Carreto Victor ul6
18 21 Cordoba Picazo Manuel Javier
19 31 Alcaraz Blazquez Vicente S55
20 29 gl(r)]r;itaeblanco Pinero Raul U16
21 23 Turegano Moratalla Santiago ~ S55
22 37 Sanchez Moya Gonzalo ul4
23 26 Planelles Ortega Emilio S55
24 34 Lopez Garijo Antonio S55
25 22 Jimenez Moreno Gabriel
26 25 Castelli Facundo
97 46 Moreno Gutierrez Victor Ul4
Manuel
28 51 Carretero Sevilla Eduardo
29 30 Tolosa Carrion Jose Antonio S55
30 35 Molina Martinez Miguel ul6
31 36 Saez Puente Juan Ramon S55
32 56 Garcia Cantos Cayetano
33 28 Ponce Moratalla David
34 43 Jimenez Garcia Constantino
35 47 Delicado Martinez Adrian ui12
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ENG
ESP

VEN

ESP
ESP
ESP
SRB
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

PER

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG

ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

2370 2359 Alicante
2450 2425 Valencia
2253 2247 Excalibur
2368 2363 Sambito-
Benimaclet

2259 2237 Excalibur
2342 2326 Oliva
2171 2157 Tarazona
2252 2242 Benimodo
2015 2013 Parque Sur
2382 2366 Alicante
1983 1978 Torrefiel
2290 2281 Paterna
1963 1957 Ateneo

2185 21gg Sambito-
Benimaclet

1990 1992 Excalibur

1800 1800 Peon Avanzado
1661 1645 Villarrobledo
1942 1965 Excalibur

1528 1521 Parque Sur

1544 1524 Parque Sur

1808 1760 Excalibur
1407 1397 Parque Sur
1700 1698 Crevillent
1489 1472 Capablanca
1935 1919 Excalibur
1769 1738 Ateneo

1264 1240 Villarrobledo

0 0 Albacete
1542 1511 Capablanca
1485 1476 La Roda
1411 1393 Excalibur

0  0Capablanca
1615 1594 Excalibur
1291 1249 Capablanca
1259 1203 Parque Sur

Pts.

6,0
6,0
6,0

55

55
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0

4,5

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,0
4,0

4,0

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

4,0

4,0
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

Des1 Des?2
315 355
30,5 34,0
295 33,0
30,0 33,0
285 32,0
295 325
285 315
280 31,0
28,0 30,5
270 30,5
270 285
26,5 30,0
245 275
27,0 30,0
26,0 28,0
250 26,5
225 240
255 28,5
255 27,0
245 250
240 26,0
240 255
240 25,0
235 255
235 250
225 240
215 225
195 21,0
26,0 29,0
250 26,5
235 255
225 250
220 240
215 230
205 21,0

Des 3
27,0
24,5
26,0

23,0

23,0
22,5
22,0
23,5
22,0
19,0
21,0
21,0
20,0

19,5

21,0
18,0
17,0
18,0
16,0

16,0

17,0
13,0
18,0
17,0
19,0
18,0

13,0

12,0
16,0
15,0
14,5
15,0
145
13,0
12,5
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41

61
64
53
44
65

Rubio Popoteur Samuel
Cantos Saez Javier

De Haro Morcillo Marcos
Sanchez Moya Alonso
Carrilero Moya Pablo
Monteblanco Montesinos

Santiago
Rumbo Picazo Jaime

Gallego Alcala Miguel Nicolas

Iniesta Cebrian Angel Andres
Parreno Moragon Alfonso
Carrilero Moya Sergio
Carretero Tolsada Aaron
Munoz Martinez Francisco
Garcia Garcia Alejandro

Elias Duarte Kristian Alexander

Elbal Delicado Hugo
Garcia Gomez Alicia
Garcia Garcia Pablo
Jimenez Orasan Diego
Sanchez Tebar Patricia
Parra Moya Helena
Jimenez Orasan Jameela
Rumbo Picazo Alejandro
Garcia Gomez Rocio

Fernandez Gomez Jose
Francisco

Huertas Sanchez Rodrigo
Jimenez Orasan Soraya

De Haro Morcillo Andrea
Rodriguez Fernandez Carlos
Moreno Lozano Jose Ramon

9 FM Castella Garcia Fausto

6 IM Valmana Canto Jaime

7 IM Camarena Gimenez Rufino
8 IM Sos Andreu Eric

19

Buendia Morcillo Luis

Uiz
Uiz
ui4
uil4
U1z

uo0s8
u10

uil4
uos
u10
S55
ul16
u14
Uiz
u10
Ui16
Uiz
Uiz
uo8
u14
Uiz
Uiz

uU10
ui4
u10
Uiz

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

1279 1265 Excalibur
1313 1307 Parque Sur
1527 1521 Parque Sur
1512 1509 Parque Sur
1101 1094 La Roda

1355 1328 Parque Sur

0  0Excalibur

0  0Excalibur
1406 1386 La Felipa
1059 1056 Villarrobledo

0 1001 La Roda

0 OLaRoda

0 0 Crevillent

0  0Capablanca
1299 1282 Excalibur

0 0 Parque Sur
0 La Felipa
0 Capablanca
0 Capablanca
0 Capablanca
0 La Roda
0 Capablanca
0 Excalibur
0 0 La Felipa

1303 1303 Almansa

O O OO o o o

0 0 Parque Sur
0  0Capablanca
0 0 Parque Sur
1287 1270 Parque Sur
0  OVillarrobledo
2326 2312 Xeraco
2340 2342 El Ocho
2339 2323 Xeraco
2332 2324 Paterna
1965 1949 Excalibur

3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0

3,0

3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5

1,0

1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

20,0
24,0
24,0
23,0
22,0

22,0

20,0
19,5
19,5
19,0
18,5
18,0
17,0
18,0
22,5
20,5
19,5
18,0
17,5
17,0
16,0
16,0
15,5
18,5

22,0

19,0
17,5
22,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0

22,0
27,0
26,0
26,0
23,5

23,0

22,0
21,5
21,0
20,5
19,5
19,0
18,5
18,5
25,0
22,5
21,0
18,5
18,0
18,5
17,5
17,0
16,0
20,0

23,5

21,0
19,5
25,5
24,5
24,5
24,0
23,5
23,0
22,5
22,5

12,5
14,0
15,0
15,0
12,0

11,0

11,0
10,0
11,5
10,0
10,0
9,0
9,0
10,0
10,5
10,0
8,0
6,0
6,0
7,0
3,0
4,0
7,0
7,0

7,0

5,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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